Dailey Supply, Inc.   814.833.7227
1524 French Street        814.838.3285 Fax
Erie, PA  16501        www.DaileySupply.com
Hand Injury Avoidance�
&
Load Control Tools
Call us Today!
814.833.7227

way to enable personnel to
save fingers, hands & arms by
avoiding pinch points and
crush points.
PART NUMBERS DESCRIPTION
HST-S
*SHOWN WITH TYPE 1 HEAD AND LAP LINK OPTIONS
SHT_HST-S 6' Hand Tool with tapped ends for threaded accessories*
SHT_HST-LL Lap Link attachment, threaded*
SHT_HST-Y TYPE-1 Tool Head with single Hook (Y), threaded*
 (NO D HANDLE)
SHT2
SHT_SHT2-42 42" TYPE 2 WITH PUSH-PULL TOOLING HEAD
SHT_SHT2-50 50" TYPE 2 WITH PUSH-PULL TOOLING HEAD
SHT_SHT2-72 72" TYPE 2 PUSH-PULL TOOLING HEAD, (NO D HANDLE)
SHT2-42HD TYPE 2HD - 42" HD HAND TOOL
SHT2-50HD TYPE 2HD - 50" HD HAND TOOL
SHT2-72HD TYPE 2HD - 72" HD HAND TOOL, (NO D HANDLE)
SHT3-42 TYPE 3 - 42" HAND TOOL, (NO D HANDLE)
SHT3-50 TYPE 3 - 50" HAND TOOL, (NO D HANDLE)
SHT3-72 TYPE 3 - 72" HAND TOOL, (NO D HANDLE)
STIFFY HAND SAVER TOOLS
SHT2-HD
HEAVY DUTY
SHT3

"Stiffy Safe Hand Tools - we protect
fingers, hands & arms, by avoiding pinch
points & crush points"
gnovy
Rectangle
INSTANT
SLIDE
RELEASE
CONTROL
PULL KNOB
TO RELEASE
SNARE
NOOSE
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; 36" Dual Release, ALUM
SSTDR-36
STIFFY SNARE TOOL; 48" Dual Release, ALUM SSTDR-48
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; 60" Dual Release, ALUM SSTDR-60
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; SINGLE RELEASE 24" Aluminum SST-24
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; SINGLE RELEASE 36” Aluminum SST-36
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; SINGLE RELEASE 48” Aluminum SST-48
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; SINGLE RELEASE 60” Aluminum SST-60
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; SINGLE RELEASE 48” Stainless SSTSS-48
STIFFY SNARE TOOL ; SINGLE RELEASE 60” Stainless SSTSS-60
 FTX-SWO 05142012 DB
gnovy
Rectangle